

## **Press Contact:**

Courtney James
Digital Marketing Coordinator
AINS, Inc.

Phone: 301.670.2308 Email: cjames@ains.com

#### PRESS RELEASE - FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# AINS Wins 2016 Silver Stevie® Award for Great Employers

Company Recognized as Employer of the Year in Computer Software Category

Gaithersburg, MD, October 4, 2016 — AINS, Inc., a leading global provider of cloud-based, adaptive case management solutions, announced today it won the 2016 Silver Stevie® Award for Great Employers, recognizing the Employer of the Year in the Computer Software category with less than 250 employees. AINS received high marks for their focus on continuous innovation, commitment to motivating talent and a culture of learning to achieve customer needs.

"Given the impressive competition, receiving this inaugural award is a great achievement and further proof that we have created something special here at AINS," said Moe Goswami, CEO of AINS. "This honor is all about AINS' culture and our approach to building a company of distinction. The entire AINS team is made up of people who strive to do their best for our customers and who work tirelessly to solve big challenges through innovation. It's a privilege to be a part of a team that is so often recognized for their successes and hard work."

The Stevie Awards for Great Employers recognize the world's best employers and the human resources professionals, teams, achievements and HR-related products and suppliers who help to create and drive great places to work. Over 250 nominations from organizations across the globe were evaluated in this year's competition and more than 50 professionals worldwide participated in the judging process to select this year's Stevie Award winners.

"The judges were extremely impressed with the quality of entries we received in the first Stevie Award for Great Employers. The dedication these Stevie-winning organizations have to making great workplaces for employees was evident in every nomination," said Michael Gallagher, president and founder of the Stevie Awards.



Nicknamed the Stevies for the Greek word meaning "crowned," the awards were presented to winners at a gala ceremony at the Marriott Marquis Hotel in New York City on Friday, September 30, 2016.

Details about the Stevie Awards for Great Employers and the list of 2016 Stevie winners are available at <a href="https://www.StevieAwards.com/HR">www.StevieAwards.com/HR</a>.

## About AINS, Inc.

AINS® is a leading global provider of cloud-based, adaptive case management solutions. Since 1988, AINS has empowered more than 380 organizations in 45 countries around the world to rethink how they work, and how they develop and deploy new technology, by providing innovative, agile software solutions and services to government and commercial markets. Designed since inception for case management, the eCase® Platform enables our customers to bring new products to market quickly, digitize customer engagement, and automate unique business processes across diverse lines of business without the constraints of custom coding. Out-of-the-box eCase Solutions for Human Resources, Audit, Inspections and Investigations, Correspondence and Open Government, via FOIAXpress® — further accelerate time to value, while providing organizations greater flexibility to adapt as their processes change. Together, these powerful solutions help our customers enhance productivity, reduce costs and achieve better outcomes. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.ains.com">www.ains.com</a>.

## **About The Stevie Awards**

The Stevie Awards are conferred in seven programs: The American Business Awards, the German Stevie Awards, The International Business Awards, the Stevie Awards for Great Employers, the Stevie Awards for Women in Business, the Stevie Awards for Sales & Customer Service, and the Asia-Pacific Stevie Awards. Honoring organizations of all types and sizes and the people behind them, the Stevies recognize outstanding performances in the workplace worldwide. Learn more about the Stevie Awards at http://www.StevieAwards.com, and follow the Stevie Awards on Twitter @TheStevieAwards.

###